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2014 Titel
1 Rainbow In The Sky
3 Wannabe
8 Wonderwall
4 Angels
5 Wonderful Days
24 | Want It That Way
19 Narcotic
6 Het Regent Zonnestralen
2 Smells Like Teen Spirit
20 Boom Boom Boom Boom
10 November Rain
48 Friends
7 Everybody (Backstreet's Back)
12 One
9 Have You Ever Been Mellow
23 Thunderstruck
16 Barbie Girl
21 Iris
36 Dromen Zijn Bedrog
30 Children Of The Night
17 Nothing Else Matters
63 Never Alone
43 My Heart Will Go On
11 Captain Jack
52 As Long As You Love Me
51 They Don't Care About Us
22 Luv U More
15 Nobody's Wife
28 Het Is Een Nacht
59 Under The Bridge
39 Mmmbop
14 Black Or White
84 'K Heb Je Lief
18 Hardcore Vibes
75 Losing My Religion
76 No Diggity
37 Knockin' On Heaven's Door
50 Blue (Da Ba Dee)
35 | Don't Want To Miss A Thing
25 Dreams (Will Come Alive)
31 Zombie
26 Earth Song
34 Your Smile
29 Summer Of '69
33 | Will Always Love You
53 Pretty Fly (For A White Guy)
27 Baby One More Time
45 Who Wants To Live Forever
13 No Limit
77 Aan De Kust (Live)
46 Casanova
41 Changes
158 Bed Of Roses
73 ‘T Dondert En 'T Bliksemt

58 Born Slippy

Artiest

DJ PAUL ELSTAK
SPICE GIRLS

OASIS

ROBBIE WILLIAMS

CHARLY LOWNOISE & MENTAL THEO
BACKSTREET BOYS
LIQUIDO

ACDA & DE MUNNIK
NIRVANA

VENGABOYS

GUNS N' ROSES

SCOOTER

BACKSTREET BOYS

U2

PARTY ANIMALS

AC/DC

AQUA

GOO GOO DOLLS

MARCO BORSATO
NAKATOMI

METALLICA

2 BROTHERS ON THE 4TH FLOOR
CELINE DION

CAPTAIN JACK
BACKSTREET BOYS
MICHAEL JACKSON

DJ PAUL ELSTAK

ANOUK

GUUS MEEUWIS & VAGANT
RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
HANSON

MICHAEL JACKSON

PAUL DE LEEUW

DUNE

R.E.M.

BLACKSTREET & DR DRE
GUNS N' ROSES

EIFFEL 65

AEROSMITH

2 BROTHERS ON THE 4TH FLOOR
CRANBERRIES

MICHAEL JACKSON
CHARLY LOWNOISE & MENTAL THEO
BRYAN ADAMS

WHITNEY HOUSTON

THE OFFSPRING

BRITNEY SPEARS

QUEEN

2 UNLIMITED

BLOF

ULTIMATE KAOS

2PAC

BON JOVI

GUUS MEEUWIS
UNDERWORLD



2015

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

2014

81
40
94
104
240
89
92
341
151
132
171
66
255
90
82
55
65
79
80
143
113
136
78
128
162
447
147
54
71
152
88
163
146
38
32
214
68
85
47
70
60
157
242
103
325
72
105
168
135
97
165
86
125
49
148

Titel

Frozen

We're Going To Ibiza
The Show Must Go On
Quit Playing Games (With My Heart)
Are You Ready To Fly
Heal The World
Breakfast At Tiffany's
Scatman

Wereld Zonder Jou
Black

Tarzan And Jane

Stil In Mij

Back For Good

Basket Case

What Is Love

Niet Of Nooit Geweest
| Wanna Be A Hippy
I'd Do Anything For Love (But | Won't Do That)
Everybody Get Up
You'll Be In My Heart
Come Take My Hand
Don't Speak

Hardcore Feelings
Everybody Hurts

Drop It

De Waarheid

What's Up ?
Gabbertje

Never Ever

Not An Addict

Sex On The Beach
Somebody To Love (Live)
Zelfs Je Naam Is Mooi
Aquarius

Gangsta's Paradise
Larger Than Life

Bitter Sweet Symphony
U Can't Touch This
Ironic

Ik Leef Niet Meer Voor Jou
Stop

Hand In Hand

Song 2

Conquest Of Paradise
Slam Dunk (Da Funk)
Smack My Bitch Up
Kleine Jongen

Two Princes

Life Is Like A Dance
Always

Cotton Eye Joe

Let Me Entertain You
Papa

One

Alane

Artiest

MADONNA
VENGABOYS

QUEEN

BACKSTREET BOYS
DUNE

MICHAEL JACKSON
DEEP BLUE SOMETHING
SCATMAN JOHN

MARCO BORSATO & TRIINTJE
PEARL JAM

TOYBOX

VAN DIK HOUT

TAKE THAT

GREENDAY

HADDAWAY

ACDA & DE MUNNIK
TECHNOHEAD

MEAT LOAF

FIVE

PHIL COLLINS

2 BROTHERS ON THE 4TH FLOOR
NO DOUBT

CHARLY LOWNOISE & MENTAL THEO
R.E.M.

SCOOP

MARCO BORSATO

4 NON BLONDES
HAKKUHBAR

ALL SAINTS

K'S CHOICE

T SPOON

GEORGE MICHAEL & QUEEN
HENK WESTBROEK
PARTY ANIMALS

COOLIO feat. LV
BACKSTREET BOYS
THE VERVE

MC HAMMER

ALANIS MORISSETTE
MARCO BORSATO
SPICE GIRLS

DUNE

BLUR

VANGELIS

FIVE

THE PRODIGY

ANDRE HAZES

SPIN DOCTORS

DJ PAUL ELSTAK

BON JOVI

REDNEX

ROBBIE WILLIAMS
STEF BOS

METALLICA

WES



2015 2014 Titel Artiest

111 74 Flying Without Wings WESTLIFE

112 192 Stars CHARLY LOWNOISE & MENTAL THEO
113 231 Kingston Town uB40

114 492 Everything Changes TAKE THAT

115 190 Liefs Uit Londen BLOF

116 102 Killing In The Name RAGE AGAINST THE MACHINE
117 154 Will You Be There MICHAEL JACKSON
118 193 Torn NATALIE IMBRUGLIA
119 343 Afscheid VOLUMIA!

120 253 Hava Naquila PARTY ANIMALS

121 377 Hallelujah JEFF BUCKLEY

122 191 All That She Wants ACE OF BASE

123 87 (Everything 1 Do) | Do It For You BRYAN ADAMS

124 83 Alive PEARL JAM

125 91 Margherita MARCO BORSATO
126 106 We Like To Party VENGABOYS

127 62 Tears In Heaven ERIC CLAPTON

128 133 Keep On Movin' FIVE

129 322 Mama SPICE GIRLS

130 64 Innuendo QUEEN

131 295 We've Got It Goin' On BACKSTREET BOYS
132 118 Enter Sandman METALLICA

133 234 Waterfalls TLC

134 69 Good To Go FLAMMAN & ABRAXAS
135 101 15 Miljoen Mensen FLUITSMA & VAN TIIN
136 161 Come As You Are NIRVANA

137 96 (You Drive Me) Crazy BRITNEY SPEARS

138 115 Jesus He Knows Me GENESIS

139 320 She's The One ROBBIE WILLIAMS
140 189 Don't Stop (Wiggle Wiggle) OUTHERE BROTHERS
141 244 Verliefd Zijn GUUS MEEUWIS & VAGANT
142 122 No Good (Start The Dance) THE PRODIGY

143 195 Jessie JOSHUA KADISON
144 186 What's My Age Again BLINK 182

145 44 Rhythm Is A Dancer SNAP

146 285 Truly Madly Deeply SAVAGE GARDEN

147 - Pray TAKE THAT

148 315 Supergabber HAKKUHBAR

149 109 Nothing Compares 2 U SINEAD O'CONNOR
150 237 Coco Jamboo MR PRESIDENT

151 123 Fell In Love With An Alien KELLY FAMILY

152 - Go West PET SHOP BOYS

153 371 The Power Of Good-Bye MADONNA

154 61 Insomnia FAITHLESS

155 221 If | Let You Go WESTLIFE

156 250 Mysterious Girl PETER ANDRE

157 270 Streets Of Philadelphia BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
158 185 King Of My Castle WAMDUE PROJECT
159 183 Something Happened On The Way To Heaven PHIL COLLINS

160 138 When You Say Nothing At All RONAN KEATING

161 358 Blood On The Dancefloor MICHAEL JACKSON
162 475 Teardrop MASSIVE ATTACK

163 198 Binnen MARCO BORSATO
164 345 Paparazzi XZIBIT

165 130 Circle Of Life ELTON JOHN



2015

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

2014

269
217
114
332
361
278
296
389
141
442
260
336
107
227
245
197
423
267
142
145
121
129
236
223
329
120
160
309
175
57
241
202
474
380
307
301
469
159
67
314
383
326
251
280
230
177
455
248
108
347

Titel

I'm A Raver

Avond

Self Esteem

Viva Forever

Freak Me

Good Riddance (Time Of Your Life)
Together Again

Tha Crossroads
Bailamos

I'll Be There For You
Don't You Want Me

End Of The Road
Believe

I'll Be Missing You

Best Friend

Wind Of Change

Slave To The Music

If Ya Gettin' Down

Daar Gaat Ze

I'll Be There For You
Cryin'

No Matter What

My Name Is

You Are Not Alone
Genie In A Bottle
Wrong

Per Spoor (Kedeng Kedeng)
Sometimes

Tribal Dance

Street Spirit (Fade Out)
Boombastic

Harder Dan Ik Hebben Kan
California Love

| Need You

Keep The Faith

La Solitudine

| Like To Move It

No Son Of Mine

Relight My Fire

Black Velvet

Vlieg Met Me Mee
Ecuador

Cose Della Vita

No Scrubs

Zeg Me Dat Het Niet Zo Is
Hyper Hyper

Candle In The Wind 97
Informer

Je Hoeft Niet Naar Huis Vannacht
The Bad Touch

All | Have To Give
Learn To Fly

Macarena

It Must Have Been Love
Millennium

Artiest

LIPSTICK

BOUDEWIJN DE GROOT
THE OFFSPRING
SPICE GIRLS
ANOTHER LEVEL
GREEN DAY

JANET JACKSON
BONE THUGS N HARMONY
ENRIQUE IGLESIAS
REMBRANDTS

FELIX

BOYZ Il MEN

CHER

PUFF DADDY ft. FAITH EVANS & 112
TOYBOX

SCORPIONS

TWENTY 4 SEVEN
FIVE

CLOUSEAU

SOLID HARMONIE
AEROSMITH
BOYZONE

EMINEM

MICHAEL JACKSON
CHRISTINA AGUILERA
NOVASTAR

GUUS MEEUWIS & VAGANT
BRITNEY SPEARS

2 UNLIMITED
RADIOHEAD

SHAGGY

BLOF

2PAC & DR DRE

3T

BON JOVI

LAURA PAUSINI

REEL 2 REAL
GENESIS

TAKE THAT

ALANNAH MYLES
PAUL DE LEEUW
SASH!

EROS RAMAZZOTTI & TINA TURNER
TLC

FRANK BOEIJEN
SCOOTER

ELTON JOHN

SNOW

MARCO BORSATO
BLOODHOUND GANG
BACKSTREET BOYS
FOO FIGHTERS

LOS DEL RIO
ROXETTE

ROBBIE WILLIAMS



2015

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

2014

312
111
233
252
376
495
42
140
229
330
249
98
99
437
429
485
453
178
355
482
174
150
261
357
119
262
110
443
126
170
324
218
346
149
427
117
286
428
238
116
397
439
56
407
127
172
258
366
200
435
466
365
144

Titel

Firestarter

Man! | Feel Like A Woman
2 Become 1

When | Come Around
Back In My Life

Stranger In Moscow

God Is A Dj

Killing Me Softly

Children

Tearing Up My Heart

Mijn Houten Hart

Can't Stop Raving

Don't Look Back In Anger
Last Thing On My Mind
Hey Boy Hey Girl

If | Could Turn Back The Hands Of Time
True Colors

Pony

Big Big World

Hou Me Vast

Creep

Lemon Tree

Rave On

Scar Tissue

7 Seconds

Lightning Crashes
Ademnood

These Are The Days Of Lives
Over The Rainbow

Als Ze Er Niet Is

The Unforgiven

Nothing Like The Rain
Get Down (You're The One For Me)
Fields Of Gold

Are You That Somebody
Speeltuin

To Brazil

Tonight

Lithium

Flying High

Runaway Train

Spice Up Your Life

Dream On

Around The World

Stay Another Day

R U Kiddin' Me

Mambo No. 5 (A Little Bit Of...)
Beautiful Goodbye

The Rhythm Of The Night
You Oughta Know

Can You Feel The Love Tonight
Sunchyme

Wat Zou Je Doen

Time To Say Goodbye
Atomic

Artiest

PRODIGY
SHANIA TWAIN

SPICE GIRLS

GREEN DAY

ALICE DEEJAY

MICHAEL JACKSON
FAITHLESS

FUGEES

ROBERT MILES

*NSYNC

DE POEMA'S

DUNE

OASIS

STEPS

CHEMICAL BROTHERS

R KELLY

PHIL COLLINS

GINUWINE

EMILIA

VOLUMIA!

RADIOHEAD

FOOL'S GARDEN

PAUL ELSTAK

RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
YOUSSOU N'DOUR & NENEH CHERRY
LIVE

LINDA, ROOS & JESSICA
QUEEN

MARUSHA

DE DIJK

METALLICA

2 UNLIMITED
BACKSTREET BOYS
STING

AALIYAH

MARCO BORSATO
VENGABOYS

NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK
NIRVANA

CAPTAIN HOLLYWOOD PROJECT
SOUL ASYLUM

SPICE GIRLS
AEROSMITH

DAFT PUNK

EAST 17

ANOUK

LOU BEGA

AMANDA MARSHALL
CORONA

ALANIS MORISSETTE
ELTON JOHN

DARIO G

BLOF

ANDREA BOCELLI & SARAH
PARTY ANIMALS



2015

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

2014

100
299
211
279
298
403
281
272

379
210

274
254
313
167
164

176
362
390
169

155
356
201
404
153
134
180

263
232
196
444
467
187
283

181

173
381
385

310
225
292
462
194
268

179

Titel

World Of Hurt

Mr. Vain

More Than Words

Livin' La Vida Loca

High

Meet Her At The Love Parade
Hart Van Mijn Gevoel

Bitch

Thinking Of You (I Drive Myself Crazy)
My Favourite Game

Be My Lover

It's All Coming Back To Me Now
Infinity

Waarom Nou Jij

That Don't Impress Me Much
Babe

Ice Ice Baby

| Can't Help Myself

Als Het Vuur Gedoofd Is
When You Believe

Simarik

| Wish It Would Rain Down
Tears Don't Lie

It's A Beautiful Day

Who Do You Think You Are
No One

Remember The Time
Jeremy

What A Girl Wants

Kiss From A Rose

| Kiss Your Lips

Ik Tel Tot 3

Got The Feelin'

Give It Away

Vogue

La Tribu De Dana

Sacrifice

The Power

Love Me For A Reason
Rainbow In The Stars

Still Got The Blues
Bug-A-Boo

If You Believe

Set You Free

Mr. Jones

Eins Zwei Polizei

Don't Let The Sun Go Down On Me
Touch Me There

The Dolphin's Cry

My Little Fantasy

Hero

Vamos A La Playa

Are You Gonna Go My Way
Doctor Jones

I'll Never Break Your Heart

Artiest

ILSE DELANGE
CULTURE BEAT
EXTREME

RICKY MARTIN
LIGHTHOUSE FAMILY
DA HOOL

DE KAST

MEREDITH BROOKS
*NSYNC

CARDIGANS

LA BOUCHE

CELINE DION

GURU JOSH

MARCO BORSATO
SHANIA TWAIN

TAKE THAT

VANILLA ICE

KELLY FAMILY

ACDA & DE MUNNIK
MARIAH CAREY & WHITNEY HOUSTON
TARKAN

PHIL COLLINS

MARK OH

QUEEN

SPICE GIRLS

2 UNLIMITED

MICHAEL JACKSON
PEARL JAM

CHRISTINA AGUILERA
SEAL

TOKYO GHETTO PUSSY
GUUS MEEUWIS & VAGANT
FIVE

RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
MADONNA

MANAU

ANOUK

SNAP

BOYZONE

DUNE

GARY MOORE
DESTINY'S CHILD
SASHA

N-TRANCE

COUNTING CROWS
MODO

ELTON JOHN & GEORGE MICHAEL
TOTAL TOUCH

LIVE

4 TUNE FAIRYTALES
MARIAH CAREY
MIRANDA

LENNY KRAVITZ

AQUA

BACKSTREET BOYS



2015

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385

2014

500
188
323
337
350
441
465
303
266
304
490
137
363
212
317
265
239
275
484
353
199
413
95
452
458
204

412

166
496
293

344
460
247
222
372

321
369
352
375

418
483
480
419
226
408
201

Titel

Jump Around

I'm Not So Tough
Saturday Night
Because You Loved Me
Together In Wonderland
Thank U

Men In Black

Vrij Zijn

It's Alright

In These Arms

Jump For Joy

How Am | Supposed To Live Without You
Open Sesame

She Goes Nana

Don't Cry

Freed From Desire
Layla

Out Of Space

Kon Ik Maar Even Bij Je Zijn
Crucified

Joyride

The Launch

Damn Those Eyes
Soldier Soldier

| Promised Myself
Toen Ik Je Zag

It's My Life

Return To Innocence
Sing

Life

In The Closet

Mr Blue

| Want You Back

Save Tonight

Forever Young
Sweetest Thing
Coming Home

I Will Survive

Karma Police

Step By Step

Crazy

Waterfall

How Deep Is Your Love
Cafe Del Mar

When | Die

Let's Talk About Sex
Hedonism

Beautiful Stranger
Can't Help Falling In Love With You
Say You'll Be There
Time Stood Still

| Got50n It

You

You Don't Fool Me

Ik Wil Niet Dat Je Liegt

Artiest

HOUSE OF PAIN
ILSE DELANGE
WHIGFIELD
CELINE DION
CHARLY LOWNOISE & MENTAL THEO
ALANIS MORISSETTE
WILL SMITH
MARCO BORSATO
EAST 17

BON JOVI

2 UNLIMITED
MICHAEL BOLTON
LEILA K

RADIOS

GUNS N' ROSES
GALA

ERIC CLAPTON
THE PRODIGY
GORDON

ARMY OF LOVERS
ROXETTE

DJ JEAN

KANE

CAPTAIN JACK
NICK KAMEN
HERO

DR ALBAN

ENIGMA

NAKATOMI
DES'REE

MICHAEL JACKSON
RENE KLIJN
*NSYNC

EAGLE EYE CHERRY
INTERACTIVE

U2

ROMEO

HERMES HOUSE BAND
RADIOHEAD

NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK
SEAL

ATLANTIC OCEAN
TAKE THAT
ENERGY 52

NO MERCY
SALT-N-PEPA
SKUNK ANANSIE
MADONNA

UB40

SPICE GIRLS

BAD ENGLISH
LUNIZ

TEN SHARP
QUEEN

PAUL DE LEEUW



2015

386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

2014

213
215
335
207

271

498
430

Titel

Better Off Alone

The Boy Is Mine
Motorcycle Emptiness
De Bestemming

It's Like That

How Come, How Long
The Sign

The Man Who Sold The World
Fastlove

Foolish Games

Parada De Tettas

Cats In The Cradle

The First The Last Eternity
| Believe | Can Fly

Just A Girl

Das Boot

Too Much Love Will Kill You
Baby Got Back

Pourque Tu M'aimes Encore
| Alone

Born To Make You Happy
Burnin' Love

Unfinished Sympathy
Think Of You

Where The Wild Roses Grow
James Brown Is Dead
No Surprises

Push The Feeling On

Mo Money Mo Problems
Anything

Go

Shiny Happy People

I'll Be There

All Star

All My Life

Move On Baby

Say What You Want
Fairytales

Crazy

I'm Too Sexy

Where Do | Go Now
Bills, Bills, Bills

Gone Too Soon

Missing

To Be With You

Drill Instructor

Wicked Game

Jump.

Regulate

Blijf Bij Mij

Fiesta

| Swear

Op Fietse

Up And Down
Mysterious Ways

Artiest

ALICE DEEJAY

BRANDY & MONICA

MANIC STREET PREACHERS
MARCO BORSATO

RUN DMC vs JASON NEVINS
BABYFACE & STEVIE WONDER
ACE OF BASE

NIRVANA

GEORGE MICHAEL

JEWEL

VENGABOYS

UGLY KID JOE

SNAP

R KELLY

NO DOUBT

u96

BRIAN MAY

SIR MIX-A-LOT

CELINE DION

LIVE

BRITNEY SPEARS

CRITICAL MASS

MASSIVE ATTACK
WHIGFIELD

NICK CAVE & KYLIE MINOGUE
L.A. STYLE

RADIOHEAD
NIGHTCRAWLERS
NOTORIOUS B.1.G. & PUFF DADDY &
3T

MOBY

R.E.M. & KATE PIERSON
MARIAH CAREY

SMASH MOUTH

K-Cl & JOJO

CAPPELLA

TEXAS

2 BROTHERS ON THE 4TH FLOOR
AEROSMITH

RIGHT SAID FRED

KANE

DESTINY'S CHILD

MICHAEL JACKSON
EVERYTHING BUT THE GIRL
MR. BIG

CAPTAIN JACK

CHRIS ISAAK

KRIS KROSS

WARREN G & NATE DOGG
RUTH JACOTT & PAUL DE LEEUW
SUNCLUB

ALL 4 ONE

SKIK

VENGABOYS

u2



2015

441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495

2014

319
276
400

156
477
243
399
219

284
392
481
327

139

454

370
184

367
364
422
124
277
499
382
235
384
401
421
294
472
256
289
478
342
331
264
440
489
479

Titel

Me So Horny

Senza Una Donna

Fly Away

Too Much

Enjoy The Silence

Zo Ver Weg

(Un Dos Tres) Maria

| Have Nothing

The Power Of American Natives

If You Tolerate This, Your Children Will Be Next

| Want You To Want Me

Het Water

Miami

Tubthumping

All I Need

Picture Of You

Man On The Moon

You're Still The One

Killer / Papa Was A Rolling Stone
The Road Ahead

Get Ready For This
Anywhere For You

You Get What You Give
Lopen Tot De Zon Komt
Hakuna Matata

Dear Mama

Hand In My Pocket
Everything's Gonna Be Alright
Somebody Else's Lover
Return Of The Mack

Why Does My Heart Feel So Bad ?

Show Me Love

Ode To My Family
Virtual Insanity

Never Nooit Meer

Sing Hallelujah !
Verdammt, Ich Lieb' Dich
Walking In Memphis

You Make Me Wanna
Love Is All Around
Encore Une Fois
Without You

I Wanna Sex You Up
She

Weak

The Key, The Secret
Un-Break My Heart
When You're Gone

One Of Us

On A Ragga Tip

In Nije Dei (Live)

| Wanna Be The Only One
Why Don't You Get A Job
Baby Don't Go

Carnaval De Paris

Artiest

2 LIVE CREW

ZUCCHERO & PAUL YOUNG
LENNY KRAVITZ

SPICE GIRLS

DEPECHE MODE

GUUS MEEUWIS & VAGANT
RICKY MARTIN

WHITNEY HOUSTON
DANCE 2 TRANCE

MANIC STREET PREACHERS
SOLID HARMONIE

MARCO BORSATO

WILL SMITH
CHUMBAWAMBA

AIR

BOYZONE

R.E.M.

SHANIA TWAIN

GEORGE MICHAEL

CITY TO CITY

2 UNLIMITED
BACKSTREET BOYS

NEW RADICALS

ACDA & DE MUNNIK
JIMMY CLIFF

2PAC

ALANIS MORISSETTE
SWEETBOX

TOTAL TOUCH

MARK MORRISON

MOBY

ROBIN S

CRANBERRIES
JAMIROQUAI

GORDON & RE-PLAY

DR ALBAN

MATTHIAS REIM

MARC COHN

USHER

WET WET WET

SASH!

MARIAH CAREY

COLOR ME BADD

ELVIS COSTELLO

SKUNK ANANSIE

URBAN COOKIE COLLECTIVE
TONI BRAXTON

BRYAN ADAMS & MELANIE C
JOAN OSBORNE

SL2

DE KAST

ETERNAL & BEBE WINANS
THE OFFSPRING

CLOSE 1l YOU

DARIO G



2015 2014 Titel Artiest

496 - It's So Hard ANOUK

497 334 No No No DESTINY'S CHILD
498 378 Banger Hart ROB DE NIJS

499 - How Will | Know (Who You Are) JESSICA FOLKER

500 - Boom Boom Shake The Room DJ JAZZY JEFF & THE FRESH PRINCE



